
 
 

With the 3 adjustable depth settings of 1.3mm, 1.8mm and 2.3mm, Flex3 is the answer to the clinical 
needs of healthcare professionals. This device ensure the safety for all medical staff and the patient.

Twist-off Cap 
Easy to handle

Flexible Depth
3 depths settings 
available in 1 device

Ergonomic Design
For better prehension of the 
device

3 possible depths : 1.3mm, 1.8mm, 2.3mm

Ergonomic design

Pre-loaded needle

Contact activated

Easy twist-off cap design

Visual confirmation of use

BENEFITS

PRODUCT CODE PACKAGINGGENERAL VISUAL

05-1528A

DEPTHS

1.3 mm - 1.8 mm - 2.3 mm 100 units/box 
10 boxes/case

05-1521A

FLEX3 - Depth Adjustable Safety Lancet

05-1523A

05-1526A

05-1530A

NEEDLE SIZE

21 G

23 G

26 G

28 G

30 G

FLEX3 
DEPTH ADJUSTABLE SAFETY LANCET

DISCOVER OUR FULL RANGE
www.domrexpharma.com

DOMREX PHARMA INC.
www.domrexpharma.com / info@domrexpharma.com

St-Eustache (QC) Canada
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